
Accounts Payable

5/27/2011

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop,  Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date:

A. 97246 - 97348 375,140.01$

B. 97349 - 97523 762,021.49$

C. 97524 - 97624 360,257.29$

D. Other Payroll Services 2,198.52$

Total Disbursement 1,499,617.31$

June 7, 2011

M E M O R A N D U M

05/27/11

05/13/11

05/20/11

Warrant Register

Warrant Register
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page    1 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 05/13/11 097246  *4IMPRINT                      230956  STORM WATER EDUCATION                       100-310-5210-179      1,254.38
                                                         PROGRAM CREEK DAY                           100-310-5210-179         95.04
                                                                                                     100-000-2508-000        -95.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,254.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097247  ATD INC.                       231064  REMOVE GRAPHIC FROM POLICE CAR              100-310-5212-191        175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097248  MATTHEW P GAUGHAN DBA A-TOW    231031  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        281.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         281.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097249  ACCURATE MAILING SERVICE       230959  AMGEN DOWNTOWN NOTICES                      100-210-5212-020        320.88
                                                 231038  2011 WEED ABATEMENT MAILING SVCS            100-220-5212-148        255.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         576.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097250  AIRFLOW FILTER SERVICE,INC     230992  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         40.75
                                                 231057  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-191         58.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          99.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097251  AIRGAS WEST                    231049  WELDER/GENERATOR                            600-310-5212-165      3,350.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,350.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097252  ALEXANDER'S CONTRACT SERVIC    231005  WATER METERS READING SERVICES               600-140-5224-127     11,145.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,145.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097253  ALL TECH SERVICES, INC         231062  GENERATOR CALL OUT                          100-310-5212-191        142.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         142.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097254  RICHARD ALMENDAREZ             230924  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         61.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097255  ANTHEM BLUE CROSS              230971  MEDICAL PREMIUMS                            100-000-2106-000    178,844.11
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006      7,713.35
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page    1 
                                                                                                                          ==========
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page    2 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000     13,813.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     200,370.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097256  RICHARD BALDWIN                231009  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        223.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-200                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         223.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097257  BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L    230988  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        372.22
                                                 230989  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        418.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         791.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097258  BLAKE'S, INC                   230996  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5221-164         14.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          14.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097259  THE BLUEPRINTER                230940  COPIES                                      227-710-5212-211        236.42
                                                 230960  FANTASY RIDE SIGNS - AMGEN                  100-210-5212-020        194.85
                                                 231036  WEED ABATEMENT LETTERS                      100-220-5212-148        179.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         610.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097260  THE BUTTONWILLOW WAREHOUSE     230995  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         99.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          99.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097261  CSAC EXCESS INS AUTHORITY      230973  POLICY #H-31640-7 LIFE AND LTD              100-000-2109-000      2,442.74
                                                         INSURANCE                                   100-000-2119-000      1,965.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,408.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097262  CSG SYSTEMS, INC.              230969  WATER BILL MAILING SERVICES                 600-140-5212-127      4,963.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,963.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097263  CALIF STATE DEPT OF RESOURC    231053  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-167      2,095.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,095.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097264  BUTCH CANTALUPO                230944  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097265  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    230931  SERVICES                                    100-140-5212-125        292.90
                                                 230932  SERVICES                                    600-140-5212-127         48.60
                                                 230935  SERVICES                                    227-710-5212-211          2.70
                                                 230936  SERVICES                                    100-710-5212-209         28.80
                                                 230949  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165        257.65
                                                 230979  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-217        120.55
                                                 231001  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         49.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         800.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097266  CENTRAL COAST TRAILERS         230990  BATTERY                                     600-310-5222-165         13.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          13.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097267  CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS         230929  TV SERVICE                                  100-210-5212-136         85.92
                                                         ACCT: 8245 10 095 0272894                                                 
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          85.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097268  CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS C    230974  FUEL                                        100-210-5226-136         66.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          66.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097269  CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY      231017  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          206-140-5212-131         48.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          48.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097270  CLASSIC PARTY RENTALS          231025  TENT FOR AMGEN TOUR OF CALIF                100-210-5212-020        556.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         556.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097271  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT IN    230967  PREMIUM                                     100-000-2114-000        101.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         101.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097272  COOKS PAGING, INC. PAYMENT     230997  NUMERIC MESSAGING                           601-310-5212-164          7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097273  CIMON J CORMIER                230978  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        132.00
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
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                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page    4 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                         04/27/11 - 5/5/11                                                         
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         132.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097274  COUNTRY ROSE PLANT & FLOWER    230966  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           100-210-5212-135         45.00
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         30.00
                                                 230999  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           602-310-5212-166         45.00
                                                 231000  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           100-130-5212-103        100.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         40.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-104         30.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         290.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097275  CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES       231019  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-292        730.69
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         730.69
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097276  CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE         231058  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5212-191         44.81
                                                         ACCT: SM-01-398271                                                        
                                                 231066  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5221-171         46.22
                                                 231067  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5221-284         32.31
                                                         ACCT: SM-01-495325                                                        
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         123.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097277  D & D MECHANICAL, INC          231039  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        835.00
                                                 231040  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        435.00
                                                 231041  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148         75.00
                                                 231042  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        160.00
                                                 231043  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        222.00
                                                 231044  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        130.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,857.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097278  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       231029  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5221-176        302.00
                                                 231030  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5221-120         44.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         346.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097279  DINING WITH ANDRE              230953  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020      1,000.00
                                                         CRUDITES STATIONS &                                                       
                                                         APPETIZERS FOR VIP AFTER PARTY                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 05/13/11 097280  ENTENMANN-ROVIN CO             231046  BADGES                                      100-220-5212-151        124.56
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217        498.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         622.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097281  FARM SUPPLY CO                 231021  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-290         62.83
                                                 231022  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-290        115.58
                                                 231023  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         38.69
                                                 231024  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        225.94
                                                 231027  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        191.05
                                                 231028  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-281         35.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         669.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097282  VINCE GAITA                    230928  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         61.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097283  SCOTT GARDNER                  230976  REISSUE STALE DATED CHECK                   600-000-4803-000         74.76
                                                         (REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                                                 
                                                          CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT)                                                    
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          74.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097284  THE GAS COMPANY                230930  UTILITIES                                   100-310-5216-175        261.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         261.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097285  GOLDEN HILL CAR WASH DIANE     231065  50 COUPONS                                  100-310-5212-191        300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097286  CHRISTINA HATCH                230945  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097287  HAY PRINTING                   231082  TICKETS                                     206-140-5224-130        281.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         281.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097288  HINDERLITER deLAMAS & ASSOC    230938  MAINT. FEES - BUSINESS LICENSE              100-140-5224-125      3,338.01
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,338.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097289  INFLATABLE ADVENTURES          230950  REMIANING BALANCE FOR                       100-310-5212-020      1,427.50
                                                         SERVICES & EQUIPMENT                                                      
                                                         RENTED FOR ATOC                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,427.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097290  J. B. DEWAR, INC               230993  FUEL                                        601-310-5212-163         89.49
                                                 231081  FUEL                                        601-310-5222-163         77.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         166.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097291  J.J. KELLER & ASSOCIATES, I    231016  DETAILED DVIR BOOK DUPLICATE                100-310-5212-193        270.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         270.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097292  JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES          231020  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280        159.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         159.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097293  K P R L                        231004  RADIO ADS                                   100-110-5212-101        320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097294  L3 COMMUNICATIONS-MOBILE-VI    230963  FLASHBACK SYSTEM UPGRADE                    117-210-5454-136      3,133.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,133.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097295  LAWSON PRODUCTS INC            231063  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        103.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         103.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097296  LINSON SIGNS                   230957  K-9 CAR GRAPHIC APPLICATION                 112-210-5454-136        558.00
                                                 230958  CAR GRAPHICS                                112-210-5454-136      2,232.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,790.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097297  MGE UNDERGROUND                231010  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E10-0021                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
 05/13/11 097297  MGE UNDERGROUND                231011  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E09-0081                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
                                                 231012  REFUND BALANCE FOR ENCROACHMENT             406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E09-0078                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
                                                 231013  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E09-0070                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
                                                 231014  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E09-0064                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                                                                     114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
                                                 231015  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E09-0007                        100-000-4702-000       -269.58
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.88
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -14.97
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,262.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097298  MANAGED HEALTH NETWORK FILE    230968  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2106-005      1,303.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,303.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097299  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    231054  WK 1 & 2 - LANDSCAPE & LIGHTING             308-310-5221-168     21,313.00
                                                 231083  WEEKS 1 & 2                                 600-310-5221-165        357.50
                                                                                                     100-310-5224-292     17,704.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      39,374.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097300  MC CLOSKEY HEATING & AIR AL    231048  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-176        279.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         279.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097301  MED+STOP URGENT CARE           231003  DMV PHYSICAL                                100-310-5212-173         86.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          86.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 05/13/11 097302  MID COAST MOWER & SAW, INC     231068  REPAIRS TO TRIMMER #054400337               100-310-5221-171         49.36
                                                 231069  TRIMMER REPAIRS #054400153                  100-310-5212-290         49.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          98.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097303  TERRY MINSHULL                 230948  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097304  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    230941  CLEANING FEE FOR APRIL CRUSH                100-000-4715-171         80.00
                                                         ASA SOFTBALL, APR 30 & MAY 1                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          80.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097305  DAVE MOLLOY                    230933  MUSIC PROGRAM                               100-411-5212-185        100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097306  DOLORES M. MORA                230946  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097307  MOULE & POLYZOIDES             230934  UPTOWN & TOWN CENTER SPECIFIC PLAN          700-810-5235-240      5,182.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,182.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097308  PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP    230970  UTILITIES                                   600-310-5216-165     10,188.48
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163        838.11
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-283        344.73
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282         75.66
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         72.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290          9.17
                                                                                                     308-310-5216-168        190.18
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        592.08
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        399.85
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        468.57
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293        298.99
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-171      3,540.47
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176      7,052.01
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        367.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      24,438.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097309  PANOLIVO PASO ROBLES           230954  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020        200.00
                                                         DESSERT FOR VIP AFTER PARTY                                               
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097310  PHYLLIS PASCALE                230947  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         22.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          22.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097311  PASO ROBLES APOSTOLIC CHURC    231007  DEPOSIT REFUND                              100-000-2308-000         60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097312  PASO ROBLES ELKS LODGE #236    230942  REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIQUOR                    100-210-5212-020        411.38
                                                         LIABILITY INSURANCE                                                       
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         411.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097313  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     230998  COOKIS FOR AMGEN                            100-411-5212-020         30.00
                                                 231002  COOKIES FOR CITY COUNCIL MTGS               100-110-5212-101         47.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          77.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097314  PETE JOHNSTON TOWING & TRAN    230965  TOWING SERVICES                             100-210-5212-136         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097315  PETTY CASH                     230943  REIMBURSEMENT                               100-210-5212-135         73.37
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136         61.91
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-140          8.69
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-020         55.56
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136         52.42
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-137         81.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-139         20.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5223-139         20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         372.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097316  JARED PICKENS C/O PUBLIC WO    230927  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         61.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097317  PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUN    230977  REFILL POSTAGE MACHINE                      100-110-5212-101          0.44
                                                         CITY HALL - ACCT: 18140889                  100-130-5212-103          7.92
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         20.33
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                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120          2.81
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-121         12.86
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125        540.23
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        165.52
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         25.65
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        259.50
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137          2.64
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         68.80
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139          6.14
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-148         20.35
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         31.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161        305.82
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         66.78
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165          6.70
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166          8.80
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-187          1.49
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191          3.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199          4.10
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200         62.01
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201          1.39
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-204         29.58
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209        132.17
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211        102.04
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212          3.52
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         43.60
                                                                                                     308-310-5212-168         15.79
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179         12.13
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-129          7.85
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-173          7.08
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         27.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,006.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097318  PREFERRED BENEFIT INSURANCE    230972  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2108-000      3,427.32
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006         79.06
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000         29.92
                                                 230975  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2107-000     15,475.39
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006      1,388.39
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000        729.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      21,129.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097319  REPUBLIC ITS                   231032  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-293      6,301.44
                                                 231033  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-293      2,613.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,914.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097320  ROBERTS                        230952  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020        300.00
                                                         APPETIZERS FOR VIP AFTER PARTY                                            
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097321  ROWLEE'S BUDS & BALLOONS       230961  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020        108.75
                                                         DECORATIONS FOR KICK-OFF PARTY                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         108.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097322  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY DEPA    231026  ANNUAL FEE FOR SCALE AT CITY                206-140-5224-131         16.00
                                                         GREYHOUND FRANCHISE                                                       
                                                         PRORATED FOR MAY-JUNE 2011                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          16.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097323  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY C/O     231035  EMT-1 RE-CERTIFICATION                      100-220-5212-150         37.00
                                                         BALANCE DUE                                                               
                                                         (ROBERT SMITH)                                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          37.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097324  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY FIRE    231037  ANNUAL DUES                                 100-220-5212-150         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097325  SAN LUIS POWERHOUSE, INC       231079  CONTROLLER                                  601-310-5222-163        755.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         755.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097326  MARGIE SCHULER                 231008  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-201                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097327  SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS TEAM        231034  MODIFICATION OF REPORTS                     308-310-5224-168         75.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          75.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097328  SPEAKWRITE LLC                 230964  VOICE-TO-DOCUMENT SERVICE                   100-210-5224-135        103.44
                                                                                                     100-210-5224-136        929.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,033.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097329  STAPLES ADVANTAGE              231078  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5212-161         40.07
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                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164          3.99
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383        147.91
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165          3.99
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         59.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         255.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097330  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       231050  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683      1,125.00
                                                 231051  ASST. W/ NACIMIENTO WATER                   600-310-5224-165        375.00
                                                         USER RATE STUDY                                                           
                                                 231052  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432      1,202.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,702.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097331  THOMAS HILL ORGANICS           230955  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020        500.00
                                                         APPETIZERS FOR VIP AFTER PARTY                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097332  TRANS UNION LLC                230937  CREDIT BUREAU SERVICES                      600-140-5212-127         96.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          96.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097333  USA BLUE BOOK                  230980  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        227.00
                                                 230994  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5214-164        186.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         413.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097334  VAGABOND INN                   230923  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         78.39
                                                         LODGING: RICHARD ALMENDAREZ                                               
                                                           & JARED PICKENS                                                         
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          78.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097335  VAGABOND INN                   230925  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         78.39
                                                         LODGING: ERNIE VALENZUELA                                                 
                                                            & VINCE GAITA                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          78.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097336  ERNIE VALENZUELA               230926  CWEA WORKSHOP                               601-310-5226-163         61.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097337  VINOTECA WINE BAR              230951  AMGEN TOUR OF CALIFORNIA                    100-210-5212-020        300.00
                                                         APPETIZERS FOR VIP AFTER PARTY                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097338  WITMER-TYSON IMPORTS           230962  MONTHLY K-9 MAINTENANCE TRAINING            100-210-5212-136        646.14
                                                         & DOG FOOD                                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         646.14
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097339  AMI PIPE & SUPPLY, INC         230981  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         34.42
                                                 230982  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        335.83
                                                 230983  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        126.67
                                                 230984  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         45.61
                                                 230985  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         70.73
                                                 230991  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         34.91
                                                 231075  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165      1,327.36
                                                 231076  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163        536.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,511.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097340  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    230986  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        228.93
                                                 230987  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5222-165         62.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         291.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097341  FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC       231080  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163         78.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          78.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097342  PASO ROBLES CHEVROLET-CADIL    231059  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        299.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         299.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097343  PASO ROBLES FORD               231060  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        373.46
                                                 231061  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191       -324.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          48.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097344  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       231018  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 231070  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
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 05/13/11 097344  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       231071  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 231072  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 231073  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         994.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097345  PASO ROBLES TRUCK CENTER       231055  BATTERY                                     100-310-5212-191         42.66
                                                 231056  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        627.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         670.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097346  PASO ROBLES WASTE & RECYCLE    230939  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-210-5216-135         61.53
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        246.14
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         92.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         92.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         61.54
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140         61.54
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150         97.13
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-177        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174        662.74
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        353.42
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125         59.96
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230        135.26
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173        353.42
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290        147.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,013.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097347  POOR RICHARDS PRESS            231047  PASO EXPRESS DAY PASS                       206-140-5224-131        193.80
                                                 231074  ATTORNEY FEES                               600-140-5212-127        158.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         352.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/13/11 097348  SAN LUIS O CO. NEWSPAPERS      231045  ADS                                         100-220-5212-151        102.40
                                                 231077  ADS                                         213-910-5452-787        554.51
                                                                                                     227-910-5452-548        389.68
                                                                                                     601-910-5452-365        337.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,383.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097349  AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR QUALIT    231203  MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL                          100-220-5212-151        148.00
                                                         MEMBER #00648196                                                          
                                                         KEN JOHNSON                                                               
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         148.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097350  A T & T                        231084  UTILITIES                                   100-110-5216-101         91.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          91.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097351  AT&T                           231241  UTILITIES                                   100-310-5216-120        641.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         641.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097352  AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PRO    231169  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2114-000      4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097353  AIR & GAS TECHNOLOGIES, INC    231212  REPAIR TO S4 UNIT                           100-220-5212-150        189.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         189.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097354  ALL TECH SERVICES, INC         231153  GENERAC INDUSTRIAL GENERATOR                221-910-5452-577     28,383.15
                                                         11PW090                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      28,383.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097355  ALLIANT INSURANCE ATTN:ACCT    231177  ALLIANT CRIME INS PROGRAM                   100-000-1251-000      4,211.00
                                                         7/1/11 - 7/1/12                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,211.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097356  AMERICAN GENERAL MEDIA         231181  ADS                                         600-310-5210-383        300.00
                                                 231182  ADS                                         600-310-5210-383        450.00
                                                 231183  ADS                                         600-310-5210-383        300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,050.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097357  AVERY ASSOCIATES               231173  LABOR RELATION SERVICES                     100-130-5224-116      1,100.00
                                                         MAY 2011                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097358  BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L    231155  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        418.96
                                                 231156  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        278.73
                                                 231157  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        699.43
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 05/20/11 097358  BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L    231246  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        699.43
                                                 231247  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        231.98
                                                 231248  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        512.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,840.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097359  BELL'S PLUMBING REPAIR, INC    231111  REPAIRED WATER HEATER LINE                  100-310-5221-176        186.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         186.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097360  BIG CREEK LUMBER               231103  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        440.58
                                                 231186  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         24.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         464.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097361  BLACK GOLD COOP LIBRARY        231152  2ND QUATER REIMBURSABLES BILLING            100-411-5212-199        346.22
                                                         LIBRARY MAILERS                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         346.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097362  BLAKE'S, INC                   231092  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5212-163         32.46
                                                 231215  HARDWARE                                    600-310-5212-165        278.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         310.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097363  THE BLUEPRINTER                231093  NO PARKING SIGNS                            100-310-5212-187        129.90
                                                 231094  CITY COUNCIL AGENDAS                        100-130-5212-121        290.44
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200          9.17
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201          6.11
                                                 231190  WASTEWATER MAP                              601-910-5235-686         34.10
                                                                                                     600-910-5235-686         34.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         503.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097364  BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC        231211  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-150        289.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         289.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097365  LINDA BOYCE                    231089  LANDSCAPE REBATE #2010-203                  600-310-5235-383        268.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         268.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097366  BURTON'S FIRE, INC.            231209  PARTS                                       100-220-5223-150        202.01
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         202.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097367  RANDALL E CLAGG DBA C & C T    231223  BRUSH & WOOD REMOVED FROM SITE              100-310-5212-290      1,200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097368  CALIF STATE DEPT OF JUSTICE    231164  FINGERPRINT APPS                            406-000-2304-139        924.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         32.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         956.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097369  CALIF STATE DEPT OF PUBLIC     231185  WATER DISTRIBUTION OPERATOR III             600-310-5212-165         90.00
                                                         CERTIFICATE FOR AARON BORDEN                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          90.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097370  CAL-OSHA REPORTER              231174  SUBSCIPTION RENEWAL                         100-130-5212-116        427.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         427.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097380  CANNON ASSOCIATES              231254  WATERLINE UPGRADE                           600-910-5452-437      1,576.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,576.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097381  CHIEF                          231161  MATERIALS                                   100-210-5212-136        120.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         120.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097382  CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY      231221  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          100-310-5221-176        219.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         219.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097383  CLINICAL LABORATORY OF  SAN    231245  LAB SERVICES                                600-310-5224-165        840.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         840.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097384  COLE CHYRSLER DODGE            231232  MIRROR                                      100-310-5212-191        282.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         282.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097385  DAN DEL CAMPO                  231214  REFUND FOR AMGEN TOUR OF                    100-210-5212-020        155.00
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                                                         CALIFORNIA FANTASY RIDE                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         155.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097386  *DESERT DIAMOND INDUSTRIES,    231187  VACUUM BRAZED SAFETY BLADE                  600-310-5212-165        205.00
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         16.42
                                                                                                     600-000-2508-000        -16.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         205.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097387  KRISTEN DONOHOE                231193  REFUND: TENNIS CLUB FEE                     100-000-4713-184         23.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          23.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097388  FARM SUPPLY CO                 231106  MATERIALS                                   308-310-5221-168        100.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097389  FARMER BROS CO                 231115  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5212-191         69.05
                                                 231168  COFFEE & SUPPLIES                           100-210-5212-135          9.06
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136         66.39
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137          9.05
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         30.18
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139         15.09
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-140         21.12
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-151         94.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         314.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097390  FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL & CONST    231113  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-293         35.83
                                                 231242  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191         35.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097391  FIRE ENGINEERING               231204  SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL                        100-220-5212-150         29.00
                                                         ACCT #267284                                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097392  FIRST TRANSIT INC.             231213  TRANSIT SERVICES                            206-140-5224-124      7,279.95
                                                         11AS003                                     206-140-5224-129      9,392.02
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-130      8,471.28
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131     22,946.02
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-230      3,128.00
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      51,217.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097393  GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY - I    231167  ENTERPRISE SERVICES & DATA LINE             100-210-5224-140        491.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         491.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097394  MISSI GRAVES                   231192  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5212-180        378.00
                                                         4/14/11 - 5/12/11                                                         
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         378.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097395  GREAT WESTERN ALARM  & COMM    231116  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-174        115.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175        124.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-176         40.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-177         28.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-185         50.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5221-230         28.00
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164         48.00
                                                                                                     601-310-5221-164         32.00
                                                                                                     602-310-5221-166        113.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         578.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097396  HAMON OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY    231200  KEY PAD & SERVICES                          100-310-5221-159        518.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         518.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097397  RON HODEL                      231179  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097398  JERRY HUNTER                   231178  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097399  INTERNATIONAL SECURITY PROD    231098  BUSINESS LICENSE STOCK                      100-140-5212-125        402.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         402.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097400  INTERSTATE BATTERIES           231243  BATTERIES                                   100-310-5212-191        104.13
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         104.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097401  J. B. DEWAR, INC               231175  FUEL                                        100-310-5212-191        226.53
                                                 231323  FUEL                                        100-310-5212-191     18,404.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      18,630.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097402  JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES          231222  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        275.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         275.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097403  KELLY-MOORE PAINTS COMPANY,    231137  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-174        639.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         639.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097404  KEY TERMITE & PEST CONTROL     231148  QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL                      100-310-5221-185         70.00
                                                 231149  MONTHLY PEST CONTROL                        100-310-5221-177         40.00
                                                 231150  QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL                      100-310-5221-196         70.00
                                                 231151  MONTHLY PEST CONTROL                        100-310-5221-174        119.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         299.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097405  KNECHT'S PLUMBING & HEATING    231220  MATERIALS & LABOR                           100-310-5221-176      1,490.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,490.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097406  LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES         231165  OVER-THE-PHONE INTERPRETATION               100-210-5224-136         20.21
                                                         SERVICES                                    100-210-5224-140         20.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          40.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097407  MC CLOSKEY HEATING & AIR AL    231095  REPAIRS                                     601-310-5221-164        119.78
                                                 231096  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-174        120.27
                                                 231097  CONTRACT SERVICE                            601-310-5221-164         67.60
                                                                                                     600-310-5221-165         44.90
                                                                                                     602-310-5221-166        134.70
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-173         44.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-174        359.20
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175        404.10
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-176         67.60
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-177         44.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-185         89.80
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-196         44.90
                                                                                                     206-140-5221-230         44.90
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,587.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097408  MENTAL MARKETING, LLC          231006  TRAVEL PASO ROBLES ALLIANCE                 410-140-5224-105     55,323.39
                                                         SERVICES                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      55,323.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097409  MIKE ROACH ELECTRIC, INC       231099  REPAIRS @ PIONEER PARK                      100-310-5221-281        380.00
                                                 231100  REPAIR ELECTRICAL TO HEATER                 100-310-5212-291        925.70
                                                         CIRCUIT FOR ASPHALT TRUCK                                                 
                                                 231101  REPLACE PINE ST GATE                        100-310-5221-176        193.00
                                                         OPERATOR WIRING                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,498.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097410  N F P A INTERNATIONAL          231210  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-148        370.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         370.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097412  NORTH COUNTY ANIMAL HOSPITA    231160  VETERINARY SERVICES ACCT #98                100-210-5224-136        345.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         345.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097413  NU-WAY CLEANERS & LAUNDRY A    231321  LINENS FOR ATOC KICK OFF PARTY              100-210-5212-020        192.00
                                                         WR11PD0062                                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         192.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097414  ONTRAC                         231180  DELIVERIES                                  206-910-5452-295          5.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           5.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097415  PASO ROBLES ELECTRIC           231109  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176         30.22
                                                 231110  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-120         71.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         101.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097416  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    231257  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-150      1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097417  PASO ROBLES HEATING & AIR C    231122  BOILER TREATMENT                            100-310-5221-175        308.87
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         308.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097418  PASO ROBLES POLICE OFFICERS    231258  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-000      1,280.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,280.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097419  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     231171  FOOD FOR FATHER/DAUGHTER BALL               100-411-5212-187        604.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         604.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097420  PASO ROBLES UNIFIED SCHOOL     231090  FIELD TRIP 4/7/11                           601-310-5210-164         97.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          97.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097421  PENFIELD & SMITH ENGINEERS,    231184  11PW094: PROF SERVICES                      702-910-5452-296     18,958.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      18,958.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097422  PITNEY BOWES                   231219  TERM RENTAL CHARGES                         100-411-5222-183        111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097423  CODY PITTS                     231170  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        922.00
                                                         3/4/11 - 5/12/11                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         922.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097424  R3 CONSULTING GROUP            231216  11PW078: SOLID WASTE CONSULTING             100-310-5224-432     17,594.00
                                                         SERVICES - APRIL 2011                                                     
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      17,594.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097425  R. BURKE CORPORATION           231199  11PW043: THEATRE DR REALIGNMENT             213-910-5452-788    334,415.80
                                                         PROGRESS PAYMENT NO. 6                                                    
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     334,415.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097426  RAILROAD MANAGEMENT CO         231086  WATER MAIN & CROSSING AGREEMENT             600-310-5212-165      5,653.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,653.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 05/20/11 097427  RECOGNITION WORKS              231196  TACO BELL TRACK MEET RIBBONS                100-411-5212-181        454.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         454.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097428  DONALD FRANSEN JR DBA RELIA    231107  PRINT CARTRODGE                             206-140-5212-131        128.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         128.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097429  RENTAL DEPOT, INC.             231159  TRAFFIC FLAGS                               600-310-5212-165         47.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          47.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097430  REPUBLIC ELEVATOR CO.          231112  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-175        124.00
                                                 231125  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-175         93.95
                                                 231126  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                602-310-5221-166        216.17
                                                 231127  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-176        128.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         562.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097431  RHINO LININGS OF PASO ROBLE    231231  TRUCK BED LINING                            100-310-5212-191        482.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         482.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097432  JOE ROMERO                     231195  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        330.00
                                                         4/25/11 - 5/11/11                                                         
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         330.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097433  RON BEZ PHOTOGRAPHY            231166  SERVICES & PRINTS                           100-210-5212-135        102.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         102.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097434  ROSSI TRANSPORT SERVICE        231108  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176         70.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          70.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097435  S C S ENGINEERS                231217  11PW032: PROF SERVICES                      100-310-5235-167     11,154.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,154.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097436  SM TIRE, INC.                  231240  TIRES                                       100-310-5212-191        411.70
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         411.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097438  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    231256  SEIU UNION DUES                             100-000-2113-000      1,811.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,811.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097439  SHELL OIL COMPANY ATTN: SPE    231202  FUEL                                        100-220-5226-151         45.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097440  STANDARD AUTOMATION & CONTR    231201  WONDERWARE STANDARD LEVEL SUPPORT           600-310-5224-165      2,917.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,917.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097441  STAPLES ADVANTAGE              231085  SUPPLIES                                    100-710-5212-209         73.48
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211         15.39
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212          8.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          96.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097442  STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 00    231205  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-151         46.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          46.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097443  STERICYCLE, INC.               231208  5-1 QT SHARPS MAIL-BACK SYSTEM              100-220-5212-150        101.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         101.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097444  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       231218  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432        375.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         375.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097445  TEMPLETON UNIFORMS             231162  VESTS FOR EMPLOYEES                         100-210-5212-136      2,646.71
                                                 231163  PLAIN SAFETY VESTS                          100-210-5212-138        796.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,443.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097446  TODD ENGINEERS                 231087  PASO ROBLES 2010 UWMP                       600-310-5224-165      4,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 05/20/11 097447  TOM M REDING CO. SIGNS & GR    231176  BARNEY SCHWARTZ SIGNS                       100-310-5221-171      2,275.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,275.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097448  THE TORO COMPANY               231105  CONTROLLER REPAIR                           100-310-5221-282        300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097449  DOUG TROUT                     231172  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        594.00
                                                         04/04/11 - 05/05/11                                                       
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         594.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097450  BOWEN TURETZKY                 231088  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-202                                                          
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097451  UNITED WAY OF SLO COUNTY       231255  PAYROLL DONATIONS                           100-000-2121-000        305.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         305.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097452  WEEDEN'S PARCEL SERVICE        231207  SHIPPING 4/15/11                            100-220-5212-150         47.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          47.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097453  WESTAMERICA BANK FAIRFIELD     231189  LANDFILL LEASE                              100-310-5340-167     44,407.94
                                                         NOTE #526-00860                             100-310-5341-167     24,891.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      69,299.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097454  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    231128  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176        371.34
                                                 231129  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-174        216.71
                                                 231130  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176        208.98
                                                 231131  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-175        421.82
                                                 231132  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-185        103.58
                                                 231133  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-290         34.56
                                                 231134  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5221-164        260.19
                                                 231135  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-196          4.31
                                                 231136  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-174         70.93
                                                 231138  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-282         70.93
                                                 231139  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-284         70.93
                                                 231140  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-280         97.26
                                                 231141  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-290         63.64
                                                 231142  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176         61.14
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 05/20/11 097454  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    231143  SUPPLIES                                    206-140-5221-230        218.10
                                                 231144  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-171         53.85
                                                 231145  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-280        102.14
                                                 231146  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-281         70.93
                                                 231147  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-283         70.93
                                                 231191  SUPPLIES                                    602-310-5212-166         61.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,633.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097455  DARRELL WHITE                  231194  REFUND: HUNTER EDUCATION CLASS              100-000-4713-184         20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          20.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097456  NATE WYATT                     231188  BOOT REIMBURSEMENT                          100-310-5221-284        163.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         163.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097457  YMCA OF SAN LUIS OBISPO        231197  PROGRAM SUPPLIES                            100-411-5212-197      1,346.63
                                                         PASO TEEN X-TREME - APRIL 2011                                            
                                                 231198  PASO YMCA TEEN X-TREME: 4TH QTR             100-411-5224-197      4,700.00
                                                         LESS CONCESSION STAND RENT                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,046.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097458  ZUMAR INDUSTRIES               231154  ALUM SIGN                                   600-310-5212-165        204.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         204.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097459  AMI PIPE & SUPPLY, INC         231091  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         45.09
                                                 231224  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-291         33.82
                                                 231249  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         69.30
                                                 231250  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         64.84
                                                 231251  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         44.04
                                                 231252  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        146.25
                                                 231253  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165          7.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         410.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097460  AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVICES    231322  SERVICES - APR 2011                         600-310-5212-165        356.95
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163        113.65
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164        170.47
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-171         75.40
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-174         75.40
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-280         75.40
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-282         75.40
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-284         75.38
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                                                                                                     100-310-5212-175        136.40
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-176         45.62
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191        194.82
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-290        373.92
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-120         59.22
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-174        308.04
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175         49.75
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-185        332.12
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-196         95.80
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166         87.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,701.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097461  AQUA ENGINEERING               231158  PRESSURE TANK                               600-310-5212-165        811.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         811.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097462  BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP        231259  ATTORNEY SERVICES                           100-130-5225-103      6,949.03
                                                                                                     100-130-5225-116      3,926.52
                                                                                                     100-140-5225-125      2,005.64
                                                                                                     206-140-5225-131         92.04
                                                                                                     100-210-5225-135      4,729.84
                                                                                                     100-411-5225-199        245.44
                                                                                                     100-310-5225-161      9,303.06
                                                                                                     601-310-5225-164        644.28
                                                                                                     600-310-5225-165        976.56
                                                                                                     602-310-5225-166        582.92
                                                                                                     100-310-5225-167      1,595.36
                                                                                                     100-710-5225-209      2,812.16
                                                                                                     700-810-5225-240         30.68
                                                                                                     700-810-5225-296         92.04
                                                                                                     100-710-5225-052        521.56
                                                                                                     100-120-5224-102     34,507.13
                                                                                                     100-120-5239-102    -34,507.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      34,507.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097463  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    231118  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-191         95.31
                                                 231119  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-158        765.79
                                                 231120  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-191         85.52
                                                 231121  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-175        118.14
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,064.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097464  FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC       231117  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176         65.72
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page   27 
                                                                                                                          ==========

6-07-11 CC Agenda Item 3  Page 28 of 50



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page   28 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          65.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097465  MOTOROLA COMMUNICATIONS ENT    231206  PREM BATTERIES                              100-220-5212-150        220.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         220.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097466  PASO ROBLES FORD               231114  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        331.09
                                                 231228  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        990.18
                                                 231229  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        273.73
                                                 231230  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191      1,281.90
                                                 231233  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        247.63
                                                 231234  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        135.27
                                                 231235  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        247.63
                                                 231236  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        135.27
                                                 231237  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        429.98
                                                 231238  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         19.41
                                                 231239  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         69.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,161.74
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097467  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       231104  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097468  PASO ROBLES TRUCK CENTER       231244  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191      3,164.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,164.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097469  PASO ROBLES WASTE & RECYCLE    231102  BIN RENT                                    100-310-5221-176         61.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097470  PRAXAIR                        231123  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        631.48
                                                 231124  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        656.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,288.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097471  PRECISION COLLISION, INC.      231225  LABOR & MATERIALS                           100-310-5212-191      1,602.79
                                                 231226  LABOR & PAINT                               100-310-5212-191      1,350.16
                                                 231227  LABOR & MATERIALS                           100-310-5212-191      1,866.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,819.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 05/20/11 097472  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231292  VISA - KEITH LARSON                         601-310-5212-383         28.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          28.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097473  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231271  VISA - ADMIN SERVICES                       600-140-5212-127         98.72
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125        117.73
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-231         25.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         241.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097474  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231272  VISA - JIM APP                              100-130-5212-103        100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097475  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231273  VISA - AIRPORT 1                            602-310-5212-166        256.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         256.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097476  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231274  VISA - AIRPORT ONE                          602-310-5212-166        246.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         246.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097477  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231275  VISA - FREDA BERMAN                         100-310-5212-020      2,242.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,242.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097478  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231276  VISA - FREDA BERMAN                         100-310-5212-542        114.28
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-020        914.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,029.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097479  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231277  VISA - ROBERT BURTON                        100-210-5212-135        228.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         228.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097480  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231278  VISA - BUILDING MAINT 2                     100-310-5221-282         61.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          61.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097481  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231279  VISA - BUILDING MAINT 2                     100-310-5221-175         45.45
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097482  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231280  VISA - CITY MANAGER                         100-130-5212-116         51.38
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103         88.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         139.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097483  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231281  VISA - MICHAEL COMPTON                      100-140-5212-126        162.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         162.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097484  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231282  VISA - MICHAEL COMPTON                      100-140-5226-126        717.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         717.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097485  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231283  VISA - CITY MANAGER                         100-130-5212-116        130.21
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        310.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         440.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097486  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231284  VISA - DITAS ESPERANZA                      100-310-5226-161        534.23
                                                                                                     213-910-5452-787         24.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         559.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097487  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231285  VISA - DITAS ESPERANZA                      213-910-5452-787         32.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          32.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097488  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231286  VISA - FIRE DEPT 2                          100-220-5212-151         39.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          39.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097489  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231287  VISA - FIRE DEPT 1                          100-220-5212-150      4,335.98
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-151      1,500.90
                                                                                                     100-220-5226-151        110.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,947.61
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097490  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231288  VISA - FIRE DEPT 3                          100-220-5212-150         28.65
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          28.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097491  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231289  VISA - FIRE DEPT 1                          100-220-5212-151        190.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         190.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097492  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231290  VISA - LYNDA HOLT                           100-411-5212-185      1,459.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,459.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097493  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231291  VISA - LYNDA HOLT                           100-411-5212-185      1,144.32
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-542         64.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,209.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097494  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231293  VISA - LIBRARY 1                            100-411-5212-201        114.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         114.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097495  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231294  VISA - LRS AFTERSCHOOL                      100-411-5212-187        858.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         858.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097496  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231295  VISA - LRS AFTERSCHOOL                      100-411-5212-189        720.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         720.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097497  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231296  VISA - TY LEWIS                             100-210-5212-136        275.41
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137         87.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         362.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097498  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231297  VISA - TIMOTHY MURPHY                       100-210-5212-140         60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          60.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097499  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231298  VISA - DAVE MCCUE                           600-310-5212-165          4.96
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         20.56
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136         40.48
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         35.10
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         101.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097500  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231299  VISA - DAVE MCCUE                           100-220-5212-150         95.48
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         33.90
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         16.95
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127         16.95
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209         16.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         180.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097501  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231300  VISA - PUBLICWORK ADMIN                     100-310-5212-161         29.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097502  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231301  VISA - PLANNING DEPT                        100-710-5212-209        410.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         410.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097503  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231302  VISA - POLICE DEPT                          100-210-5212-135         20.56
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136      1,482.04
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137        498.85
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139        379.31
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-140         45.07
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         52.78
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136         40.67
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-020         94.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,614.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097504  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231303  VISA - POLICE DEPT 1                        100-210-5212-137         87.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136         50.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        386.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         523.61
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097505  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231304  VISA - PARKS 1                              100-310-5221-171        129.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         129.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097506  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231305  VISA - SUZANNE ROBITAILLE                   100-110-5212-101         31.74
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-020         69.05
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page   32 
                                                                                                                          ==========

6-07-11 CC Agenda Item 3  Page 33 of 50



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   May 27, 2011  04:19pm  Page   33 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097507  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231306  VISA - RECREATION DEPT                      100-411-5212-182         65.33
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183         81.16
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-184         65.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         211.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097508  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231307  VISA - RECREATION DEPT 1                    100-411-5212-182        595.00
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185        375.61
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-184         65.21
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-186         24.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,059.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097509  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231308  VISA - STORM WATER                          100-310-5226-179         95.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          95.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097510  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231309  VISA - FRED STRONG                          100-110-5226-101        187.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         187.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097511  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231310  VISA - LISA SOLOMON                         100-210-5212-020        106.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         51.96
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-135        124.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         282.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097512  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231311  VISA - STREET MAINT.                        100-310-5212-290         29.06
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-291        127.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         156.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097513  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231312  VISA - STORM WATER                          601-310-5212-164         23.47
                                                                                                     601-310-5210-370        336.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         359.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097514  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231313  VISA - JAMES THROOP                         100-140-5224-125        741.60
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         741.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097515  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231314  VISA - JAMES THROOP                         206-140-5212-131         37.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          37.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097516  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231315  VISA - MATTHEW THOMPSON                     601-310-5212-164         74.50
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163         74.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         149.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097517  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231316  VISA - WASTEWATER DIV                       601-310-5212-163         16.63
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-163        582.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         598.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 05/20/11 097518  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          231317  VISA - RON WHISENAND                        100-710-5226-209         26.00